
School Dinner Costs: 2022 - 2023 

  
Period  Dates  Number of 

Days  
Cost  

Daily  
 

1  £2.50  
Weekly  

 
5  £12.50  

Monthly (10 payments, Sept –
June)   

Mon 5th September 22 – Thu 20th July 23    £47.50  

Annually  Mon 5th September 22 to Thu 20th July 23  190  £475.00  
Term 1  Mon 5th September 22 – Wed 19th October 22 33  £82.50  
Term 2  Mon 31st October 22 – Fri 16th December 35  £87.50  
Term 3  Tue 3rd January 23 – Fri 10th February 23 29  £72.50  
Term 4  Mon 20th February 23 – Fri 31st March 23 30  £75.00  
Term 5 (Bank Hol Mon 1st May)  Mon 17th April 23 – Fri 26 May 22 29 £72.50 
Term 6  Mon 5th June 23 – Thu 20th July 23 34 £85.00 

 

How to Pay: 
 
BACs/Direct to our bank - St Stephens Junior School, Sort Code: 30-64-57, Account number: 40262260 Ref: Child’s Name - SD 
 
Cheque - Made Payable to: St Stephens Junior School, Write on the back: Child’s name and Class, Ref: SD 
 
Cash – Put in a sealed envelope, write child’s name, class, amount and SD on the front and hand to class teacher. 
 

Payment must be made in advance.  Thank you. 


